
 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED 
CIN No.U40109MH2005SGC153646 

Central Purchase Agency, Prakashgad, 1st Floor, Bandra (East), Mumbai-51 
 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 

Tender under Two Bid System in prescribed format on MSETCL’s e-Tendering 
System https://srmetender.mahatransco.in is invited for supply of following: 

 

Tender No. / Tender Title Estimated 
Amount 

in Rs 
Lakhs 

Due Date & Time 
(Hrs.) for 

Submission & 
Opening of Tender 

SP/P&C/T-05 
425_ETC_ 

 RFx 6000001329 

 
    (4th Call) 
 

Work of augmentation of substations by 
Providing additional 1X50 MVA,T/F along with  
HV & LV bays at 400kV Chakan,220kV 
Pirangut,220 kV Bridgestone, 220 kV 
Ranjangaon, & 132kV Rahatani  s/stn . 
(Transformers  will be provided by MSETCL). 
(4th call) 

Tender Fee in Rs 

Rs. 1987.30  

 
25.04.2025 

upto 16:00 Hrs. 

Rs. 25,000.00 25.04.2025 
at 1:10 Hrs. 

Pre-Bid Meeting Venue Date Time 

8th Floor, MSETCL, “Prakashganga”, BKC, Bandra (E), Mumbai 16.04.2025 @ 16:00 Hrs. 

Contact Person : Executive Engineer (Gr.-P&C) 
Tel. No.: 022-69852717 

Mobile No: 9619469933 

e-Mail: cecpa@mahatransco.in; 
secpa@mahatransco.in; 
eepc@mahatransco.in 


